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Name, Title Organization Address Phone Email Committee(S) 

Katherine Beane,  
Programs and Dakota 
Outreach Manager, Native 
American Initiatives 

Minnesota Historical 
Society 

345 Kellogg Blvd West St 
Paul  MN  55102 

(612) 669-
4366 

kate.beane@mnhs.org General Programming, 
Tours/Workshops, Special 
Events 

Bruce Bernstein,  
Executive Director and 
THPO 

Coe Center and Pueblo of 
Pojoaque 

39 Calle Rincon Santa Fe  
NM  87506 

(505) 795-
6152 

bernsteinbruce@gmail.com Museums, General 
Programming, 
Tours/Workshops, 
Scholarships, Special 
Events, At Large 

Jeanne Brako,  
Curator/Conservator 

Fort Lewis College, Center 
of SW Studies 

CSWS, 1000 Rim Dr. 
Durango  CO  81301 

(970) 946-
6954 

brako_j@fortlewis.edu Museums, 
Tours/Workshops, 
Scholarships, Special 
Events, Volunteers, At 
Large 

Jameson C. Brant,  
Coordinator, Aboriginal 
Training Program in 
Museum Practices 

Canadian Museum of 
History 

100 rue Laurier Gatineau  
Quebec  K1A 0M8 

(819) 776-
8270 

jameson.brant@historymuseum.ca Museums, At Large 

Melissa Brodt,  
Project Director 

ATALM 6308 Harden Drive 
Oklahoma City  OK  73118 

4054019657 melissa@atalm.org All Committees  

Cynthia Chavez Lamar,  
Asst. Director for 
Collections 

National Museum of the 
American Indian 

4220 Silver Hill Road 
Suitland  MD  20746 

(301) 238-
1454 

lamarc@si.edu Scholarship, Guardian 
Awards  

Rebecca Elder,  
Principal 

Rebecca Elder Cultural 
Heritage Preservation 

2603 Cockburn Dr Austin  
TX  78745 

(512) 699-
3494 

rebecca@elderpreservation.com Archives, Scholarships, 
Volunteers, At Large 

Susan Feller,  
President 

Association of Tribal 
Archives, Libraries, and 
Museums 

6308 Harden Drive 
Oklahoma City  OK  73118 

405-401-8293 susanfeller@msn.com All Committees 

Ryan Flahive,  
Archivist 

Institute of American 
Indian Arts 

83 avan nu po road Santa 
Fe  NM  87508 

(505) 795-
2201 

rflahive@iaia.edu Archives, At Large 

Lydia Four Horns,  
Cultural Center GM 

SMSC Hoċokata Ti 2300 Tiwahe Circle 
Shakopee  MN  55379 

 lydia.fourhorns@shakopeedakota.org Tours/Workshops, Special 
Events, Volunteers 

Benjamin Gessner,  
Associate Curator 

Minnesota Historical 
Society 

345 Kellogg Blvd W Saint 
Paul  MN  55102 

(651) 259-
3281 

benjamin.gessner@mnhs.org Museums, 
Tours/Workshops, 
Marketing and Promotion, 
Resource Development, 

Sven Haakanson,  
Curator 

Burke Museum 6522 19th Ave NE Seattle  
Washington  98115 

(206) 643-
0633 

svenh@uw.edu Museums, Marketing and 
Promotion 

Andrea Hanley,  
Program + Membership 
Manager 

IAIA Museum of 
Contemporary Native Arts 

108 Cathedral Place Santa 
Fe  NM  87501 

(505) 428-
5907 

ahanley@iaia.edu Museums, 
Tours/Workshops, Special 
Events 
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John Haworth,  
Senior Executive Emeritus 

Smithsonian NMAI 216 Bergen Street 
Brooklyn  NY  11217 

(212) 315-
1005 

john_haworth@mail.com Museums,Tours/ 
Workshops, Scholarships 

Jennifer Himmelreich,  
Native American 
Fellowship Program 
Specialist 

Peabody Essex Museum 161 Essex Street Salem  
MA  01970 

(978) 745-
9500 ext. 
3294 

jennifer_himmelreich@pem.org Museums, Scholarships 

Joe Horse Capture,  
Director of Native 
American Initiatives 

Minnesota Historical 
Society 

345 Kellogg Blvd West 
Saint Paul  MN  55102 

(651) 259-
3110 

joe.horsecapture@mnhs.org Museums, 
Tours/Workshops, 
Scholarships, Guardian 
Awards, Special Events 

Elizabeth Joffrion,  
Director of Heritage 
Resources 

Western Washington 
University 

215 North Garden St 
Bellingham  WA  98225 

(360) 920-
9396 

Elizabeth.Joffrion@gmail.com Archives, Scholarships, 
 At Large 

Shannon Martin,  
Director 

Ziibiwing Center of 
Anishinabe Culture & 
Lifeways 

6650 E. Broadway Mt. 
Pleasant  MI  48858 

(989) 775-
4761 

smartin@sagchip.org Museums, Guardian 
Awards, Resource 
Development, 
Exhibitors/Artisans 

Nancy Maryboy,  
President 

Indigenous Education 
Institute 

PO Box 898 Friday Harbor  
WA  98250 

(505) 603-
5520 

wohali7@gmail.com Museums, Guardian 
Awards, Special Events  

Coral Moore,  
Inclusion and Community 
Engagement Specialist 

Minnesota Historical 
Society 

345 Kellogg Blvd. W. St. 
Paul  MN  55102 

(651) 259-
3440 

coral.moore@mnhs.org Scholarships, At Large 

Jennifer O'Neal,  
University Historian and 
Archivist 

University of Oregon 1299 University of Oregon 
Eugene  OR  97403 

(541) 346-
1899 

joneal@uoregon.edu Archives  

Patsy Phillips,  
Director 

IAIA Museum of 
Contemporary Native Arts 

108 Cathedral Place Santa 
Fe  NM  87501 

(505) 577-
1543 

pphillips@iaia.edu Scholarships  

Terri Presley,  
Volunteer Coordinator 

ATALM   tpresley03@yahoo.com Volunteers 

Gina Rappaport,  
Archivist 

National Anthropological 
Archives, Smithsonian 
Institution 

4210 Silver Hill Road 
Suitland  MD  20746 

(301) 238-
1322 

rappaportg@si.edu Archives, Scholarships, At 
Large 

Alicia Rencountre-Da 
Silva,  
Academic and Social 
Practice Artist 

Independent 1512 Paseo de la 
Conquistadora Santa Fe  
New Mexico  87501 

(505) 983-
6906 

aliciadeamistad@aim.com Archives, Museums, 
Guardian Awards, At Large 

Jessie Ryker-Crawford,  
Associate Professor, 
Museum Studies 

Institute of American 
Indian Arts 

83 Avan Nu Po Road Santa 
Fe  NM  87508 

(505) 424-
2361 

jryker@iaia.edu Museums, Guardian 
Awards, Special Events, 
Volunteers, At Large 

Landis Smith,  
Conservator/Consultant 

Museum of Indian Arts and 
Culture and the School for 
Advanced Research  

643 East Barcelona Rd 
Santa Fe  NM  87505 

(240) 305-
7128 

smith.landis@gmail.com Museums, Scholarships, 
At Large 
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Colin Turner,  
Executive Director 

Midwest Art Conservation 
Center (MACC) 

2400 - 3rd Avenue South 
Minneapolis  MN  55404 

(612) 870-
3148 

cturner@preserveart.org Museums, Scholarships, 
Guardian Awards  

Myra Valdez,   3070 Blackwood Place, 
Colorado Springs, CO 
80920 

(703) 969-
7892 

myralvaldez@gmail.com Tours/Workshops, 
Scholarships, Resource 
Development, 
Exhibitors/Artisans, 
Special Events, 
Volunteers, At Large 

Rick West,  
President and CEO 

Autry Museum of the 
American West 

4700 Western Heritage 
Way Los Angeles  CA  
90027 

(323) 667-
2000 

gmejia@theautry.org Museums  

Michael WIlson,  
Archivist 

Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe 44308 Oodena Drive 
Onamia  MN  56359 

(320) 496-
3241 

mike.wilson@millelacsband.com Archives, 
Tours/Workshops, Special 
Events 

Travis Zimmerman,  
Site Manager-Mille Lacs 
Indian Museum 

Minnesota Historical 
Society 

43411 Oodena Drive 
Onamia  Minnesota  
56359 

(320) 532-
3632 

travis.zimmerman@mnhs.org Museums, 
Tours/Workshops, At 
Large 

 


